
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2194
ANSWERED ON:24.08.2012
BHOPAL MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
Thomas Shri P. T.

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) the present status of take over of Bhopal Memorial Hospital by the Government;

(b) whether the implementation of 6th Pay Commission benefits to the employees of Bhopal Memorial Hospital has been approved;
and

(c) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (SHRI SUDIP BANDYOPADHYAY)

(a) Government has already taken over the Bhopal Memorial Hospital.

(b) Yes. The Government has extended the 6th Pay Commission's benefits to the employees of Bhopal Memorial Hospital recently.
Orders in this regard have been issued on 19th July, 2012.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE LOK SABHA
	Answer

